TAMARAGC, FL, 33321

BEAUTIFUL 2BD/2BR CONDO UNIT, LOCATED IN THE SORT AFTER
GATED COMMUNITY OF KINGS POINT READY FOR IMMIDATE
OCCUPANCY “YOUR PICKIEST BUYER WILL LOVE THIS ONE” THE
UNIT BOAST A PIECEFUL AMBIANCE OF THE CANAL FROM THE
LIVING ROOM AND MASTER BED ROOM, WITH THESE UPDATES

KITCHEN AND BATHROOMS TILE FLOORS, WASHER AND DRYER IN
UNIT. [...]

$230,000
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Basics

Date added: Added 1 month ago
Type: Residential

Bedrooms: 2 beds

Half baths: 0 half baths

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft

Category: Condominium

Status: Active

Bathrooms: 2 baths

Area: 1228 sq ft

SubdivisionName: BELFORT CONDOMINIUM P

ListOfficeName: La Rosa Realty Beaches LLC View: Garden View, Water View

UnitNumber: 205
EntryLevel: 2

Building Details

Cooling features: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air
ArchitecturalStyle: Garden Apartment
Building Name: BELFORT

Heating: Central, Electric

Amenities & Features

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®
MLS ID: A11667235

Year built: 1986
NewConstructionYN: No
Exterior material: CBS Construction

Parking: 1 Space, Assignhed

Features: Closet Cabinetry, Elevator, Entrance Foyer, Security Features: Smoke Detector,

Pantry, Split Bedroom, Volume Ceilings, Walk-In
Closet(s)

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric

Phone Entry, Secured Garage/Parking

ExteriorFeatures: Exterior Cat Walk,

Range, Electric Water Heater, Ice Maker, Microwave, Other

Refrigerator, Self Cleaning Oven
Waterfront available: Yes
AttachedGarageYN: No
PoolPrivateYN: No

GarageYN: No
CoolingYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: No



